P030001	1216

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
Contractor IV and the
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

300102326323

05/15/07--01018--004 .**43.75

FILED 07 MAY 15 PM 2: 12 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA



Office Use Only

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

۴

ì

.

NAME OF CORPORATION: imago, inc.

DOCUMENT NUMBER: P03000112176

The enclosed Articles of Revocation of Dissolution and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Julia E. Toba	r		
	(Name c	of Contact Person)	
Imago, Inc.			
	(Fi	m/Company)	
5366 Myrtle Te	errace		
	l	(Address)	
Plantation, Fl,	33317		and the second
	(City/Sta	ate and Zip Code)	······································
For further informatio	on concerning this matter,	please call:	
Julia E. Tobar		at (_954791-	1149
(Name of Contact Person)		(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:		
🔲 \$35 Filing Fee	S43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	 \$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing A		Street Addres	
Amendment Section Division of Corporations		Amendment Section Division of Corporations	
	-	Clifton Building	-
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		2661 Executive	·
		Tallahassee, FL 32301	

ARTICLES OF REVOCATION OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to section 607.1404, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation revokes its Articles of Dissolution prior to the expiration of 120 days following the effective date (or file date, if no effective date) of the Articles of Dissolution:

FIRST:	The name of the corporation is <u>Imago, Inc.</u>
SECOND: THIRD:	The document number of the corporation (if known) is <u>P03000112176</u> . The effective date (or file date, if no effective date) of the Articles of Dissolution filed with the Florida Department of State is <u>$5/4/3007$</u> .
FOURTH:	The Revocation of Dissolution was authorized on 4/30/2007
FIFTH:	Adoption of Revocation of Dissolution (check one)
	 The board of directors revoked the dissolution. The incorporators revoked the dissolution. The board of directors revoked the dissolution authorized by the shareholders and revocation was permitted by action by the board of directors alone pursuant to that authorization. The shareholders revoked the dissolution and the number of votes cast was sufficient for approval. The shareholders revoked the dissolution by voting groups - the number of votes cast by
SIXTH:	A copy of the Articles of Dissolution is attached.

(Title of person signing)

FILING FEE \$35